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GACHE PIVOT SES LV TBT POUR ALU16

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2101546N
2101547N
2101585N
2101584N
2101472N

2101473N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe

13

13

SIEGENIA

pour profilé alu rainure de 16

Execution
1860/10
1860/10

4860
4860
1320/1

1320/1

PDF généré le 25/12/2025

Gorge dormant
10 x 14
10 x 14
14 x 18
14 x 18
10x 14

10x 14

Faille Industrie

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Siegenia
TRKB0261
TRKB0262
FRKB0321
FRKB0322
FRKB0031

FRKB0032
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